1/4
bioslighting.com
321-260-2467
All rights reserved. © SkyView™ 2025
SkyView™-TILE-DAYLIGHT-SPEC-REV1 - August 18, 2025
Due to continuous product improvement, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Contact SkyView™ for questions and the most current information.

347 V* - consult the factory ST: Standard Lead Time
SVT 2x2 DO-SD MVOLT
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Example: SVT-2x2-4000lm-DO-SD-MVOLT-QS
COLOR QUALITY
CRI ≥ 90
R9 ≥ 90
TM-30
Rg 102
Rf 90
1
2
3
45
16
6
7
8
9
10 15
11
12 13
14
LIGHT PERFORMANCE
180 165
150
135
120
105
90
75
60
45
30
15
015
30
45
60
75
90
105
120
135
150
165
DIMENSIONS
23.75 in / 603 mm
23.75 in / 603 mm
6.05 in / 154 mm
3.13 in / 79.5 mm
3/4
bioslighting.com
321-260-2467
All rights reserved. © SkyView™ 2025
SkyView™-TILE-DAYLIGHT-SPEC-REV1 - August 18, 2025
Due to continuous product improvement, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Contact SkyView™ for questions and the most current information.
SkyView    Tile
Spec Sheet
™
LIGHTING LAYOUT
Example placement of 4000 lumen fixture on a 9’ / 2.74 m
ceiling, achieving 30 FC / 300 lux task plane luminance and 250